ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1613-A-1-6197
1613-A-1-6200
1613-A-1-6220
1613-A-1-6234

1613-A-1-6237
1613-A-1-6239
1613-A-1-6259
1613-A-1-6296
1613-A-1-6309
1613-A-1-6313
1613-A-1-6315
1613-A-1-6321
1613-A-1-6343
1613-A-1-6346
1613-A-1-6349
1613-A-1-6350
1613-A-1-6352
1613-A-1-6355

1613-A-1-6375
1613-A-1-6381
1613-A-2-6192
1613-A-2-6208
1613-A-2-6230
1613-A-2-6243

1613-A-2-6266
1613-A-2-6275
1613-A-2-6308
1613-A-2-6312

1613-A-2-6316
1613-A-2-6318

1613

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN
AlIZA JABBAR

EIMAN KHALIL

MOHAMMAD HASSAN
SHEHARYAR

SHABIH HAIDER BHUTTO
HUSNA AMIR

SYEDA MEHDIA ABBAS
MINAHIL ARSALAN
SAMEER AHMED

IBRAHIM SHAHID

ZARA FATIMA

HOORAB BABAR
HIMALAYA MADNI MOHSIN
ABDUL WASAY

RAHA WAQAR

FARAYHA KAMRAN
KHADEEJA MANSOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
NAVEED

PERZONA RIZWAN
AYYAN IMRAN
MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM
EBAAD UL HASSAN

SYED MUSTAFA SHAH

ALMIR DANISH MAHMOOD
CHAUDHARY

ARFA SAGHEER
ZOYA DURRANI
SYED ROHAAN ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN
RAFIDAH KHURRAM

ISLAMABAD COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
ABDUL JABBAR
KHALIL FAZIL
CHANZEB AWAN

DR. ABDUL JABBAR BHUTTO
AMIR SHAHZAD

SYED NAVEED ABBAS

SYED ARSALAN ALI

CH. MANSOOR AHMED

CH. SHAHID KAMAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN
BABAR ALI

MOHSIN ZUNYU WANG
SANAULLAH

WAQAR MALIK

SHABANA AAMIR

BABAR MANSOOR KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAVEED ASHRAF

RIZWAN ZAHOOR
RAJA IMRAN RASHEED
ABID ALI

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
SYED FAROOQ SHAH
DANISH MAHMOOD

SAGHEER

RASHID ANWAR

SYED REHAN ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA KHURRAM

RANA

GRADE
1
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N

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%

60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%

GRADE
C+
C+
B+
C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

C+
C+
C+
C+

C+
C+
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ROLL NO

1613-A-2-6327
1613-A-2-6334
1613-A-2-6338
1613-A-2-6347
1613-A-2-6353
1613-A-3-6191

1613-A-3-6203
1613-A-3-6207
1613-A-3-6232
1613-A-3-6235
1613-A-3-6238
1613-A-3-6251
1613-A-3-6274
1613-A-3-6299
1613-A-3-6304
1613-A-3-6311
1613-A-3-6325
1613-A-3-6328
1613-A-3-6331
1613-A-3-6335
1613-A-3-6348
1613-A-3-6357
1613-A-3-6363
1613-A-3-6370
1613-A-3-6376
1613-A-4-6194
1613-A-4-6205
1613-A-4-6218
1613-A-4-6246
1613-A-4-6257
1613-A-4-6258
1613-A-4-6281
1613-A-4-6295
1613-A-4-6324
1613-A-4-6360
1613-A-4-6368
1613-A-4-6382

STUDENT NAME
SHAZAIN KHAN

ZAINAB BINTE ALI
MAHA IRFAN

ABDUL RAFAY

NADIA MANSOOR KHAN
SANIA FATIMA

ABDULLAH BIN NADEEM
M. BURHAN KHAN
SYED UMAR FAROOQ
HAASHIR MUZAMMIL
WAJEEH HAIDER BHUTTO
ABEEHA AHMED

DUA E BATOOL

INAYA ASAD

AMAL SOHAIL

HAYA FATIMA

AMNA AHMAD

INAYAH KHAN

ISHIL KHAN

AHMAD KHAN
MEHBOOB MOHIUDIN
EDEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN
SYEDA MANHA WAQAR
ANFAL AMJAD

FATIMA HAMMAD
ESHAL KAMRAN

HIBA AAMIR

SYED ZAYAN WAQAR
MAHA BIBI

RANNIYA MELAD
NOOR FATIMA
HURMAT SANA

M. ARHAM MUDASSIR
MAHVEEN FAHAD
SUKAINA RAZA
MINAHIL IMRAN

FATHER NAME

ADNAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

IRFAN AHMED
SANAULLAH

BABAR MANSOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAHZAD
MUZAFFAR

NADEEM AHMED BHATTI
MUZAMMAL RAHIM

SYED FAROOQ SHAH
MUZAMMIL SHAH

DR. ABDUL JABBAR BHUTTO
NAVEED AHMED
CHAUDHARY KHURRAM IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD ASAD

M. SOHAIL KHALID

NAEEM ABBAS

AHMAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD
ADNAN KHAN

AARISH ULLAH KHAN

M. ISHFAQ KHAN
MUDDASSAR NAWAZ
MALIK NAVEED KHAN
ARSLAN SAQIB

SYED WAQAR HUSSAIN
AMIJAD ALI

AYESHA JAVED
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SIDDIQUI
AAMIR MUNIR

SYED WAQAR HUSSAIN
SYED MANSOOR UL HASSAN
RUBINA MELAD

IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AQEEL
MUDASSIR ALI

MARRIUM FAHAD

FAHAD RAZA

IMRAN

GRADE
2
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO

1613-A-5-6201
1613-A-5-6210
1613-A-5-6289
1613-A-5-6320
1613-A-5-6329
1613-A-5-6359
1613-A-6-6222
1613-A-6-6262
1613-A-6-6292
1613-A-6-6358
1613-A-6-6373
1613-A-6-7942
1613-A-7-6209
1613-A-7-6278
1613-A-7-6280
1613-A-7-6336
1613-A-8-6249
1613-A-8-7943
1613-A-9-6362

STUDENT NAME
MUSFIRAH TARIQ
HARAM HAYAT BAKSH
ZEEHSAN AHMED
ABEEHA BINTE HASAN

MOHAMMAD GHASHARIB

MANAHIL NOOR
AAFEEN KHALIL

SYEDA UMAIMA ABBAS
LARAIB RIAZ KHAN
SYEDA MUZNA FATIMA
MIDHAH SALEH
ABEEHA AAMIR
MEERAB IFTIKHAR
MAIDHA SHAKEEL
NABIYA MATLOOB
AROUSH KHAN
MARWA ALI

RAHEMEEN AHSAN PIRZADA

NAIRA NAUMAN

FATHER NAME

TARIQ MAHMOOD RANA

AHSAN AMEEN
CH. MANSOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASAN TARIQ

SHAMS-UD-DIN
RAFAQAT SAEED
KHALIL FAZIL

SYED NAVEED ABBAS
RIAZ KHAN

MIAN BURHAN UD DIN
SALEH BIN TARIQ
AAMIR MUNIR
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
SHAKEEL AHMED
MATLOOB HUSSAIN
KALEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ALI ZIA
AHSAN PIRZADA
NAUMAN NAIDER

GRADE

5
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OBT. %AGE GRADE

77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78%

91.11% A
77.78%

82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
73.33% B-
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
86.67% A-
82.22% B+
82.22% B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 86
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